

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3850/2024

Chhaganlal S/o Late Shri Nathulal Mochi Sankhla & Ors.
-----Appellants

Versus

Shri Onkar Lal S/o Late Shri Manak Chand & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar Mr. Rajesh Kapoor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

15/09/2025

Learned counsel for the appellants submits that he has filed an application in the office.

Office to check and proceed and also directed to reflect the name of Mr. Rajesh Kapoor, Adv. in the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

List this matter tomorrow i.e. on 16.09.2025.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J