

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3850/2024

Chhaganlal S/o Late Shri Nathulal Mochi Sankhla

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Onkar Lal S/o Late Shri Manak Chand

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Kapoor Mr. Rahul Kamwar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

19/11/2025

Matter is released.

List before regular Bench as per roster.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J