

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3850/2024

Chhaganlal S/o Late Shri Nathulal Mochi Sankhla

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Onkar Lal S/o Late Shri Manak Chand

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Nirmal, Adv., for Mr. Rahul Kamwar, Adv. Mr. Lakshay, Adv., through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

03/02/2026

List after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J